
PACHET ARTICOLE DE PAPETARIE SI BIROU

I.D.: 86447078

Data publicarii 28.08.23 Coduri CPV 35123400-6 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.350,54 RON - 3.350,54 RON

Descriere: MOUSE USB CU FIR 4 21 84 DOSAR CARTON SINA 300 0.76 228 DOSAR CARTON INCOPCIAT 1/1 100 1.26 126 DOSAR PVC 300 0.67 201 PERFORATOR KANGAROO 40COLI 2 42.02 84.04 CAPSATOR KANGARO DSE 335 30COLI 4 25.21 100.84 MARKER PELIKAN NEGRU 20 3.36 67.2 BANDA CORECTOARE BIC 20 10.08 201.6 PLC B4 CU BURDUF 20 1.26 25.2 PLIC C6 SILICONIC 200 0.15 30 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 200 0.3 60 PLIC C4 SILICONIC 500 0.45 225 PIX ALBASTRU ACVILA 250 0.9 225 AGRAFE BIROU 28MM 100 1.26 126 CAPSE 24/6 100 1.68 168 SFOARA BUMBAC 20 4.2 84 FOLII PVC 400 0.13 52 SCOCI 48*66 10 4.2 42 SCOCI19*33 10 1.35 13.5 CALCULATOR BIROU ACVILA 12DG 2 46.22 92.44 INDEX 50*12 HARTIE 40 2.94 117.6 POST-IT 76*76 NEON 30 2.52 75.6 RADIERE ALBA CENTRUM 10 0.9 9 BURETIERA SIMPLA 4 2.52 10.08 DECAPSATOR 5 2.94 14.7 BIBLIORAFT PVC 7.5CM 20 7.98 159.6 REPERTOAR A4 96F 4 12.61 50.44 LIPICI SOLID 21GR 10 1.68 16.8 CUB HARTIE COLOR 10 12.61 126.1 SEPARATOR 100/SET 10*9.24=92.40
